Letters should be sent to the following:
CITY OF CLEVELAND

David Bowen, Chairman
City of Cleveland Planning Commission
Cleveland City Hall
601 Lakeside Avenue, Room 501
Cleveland, OH 44114
cityplanning@clevelandohio.gov

With a copy to the following:

Jack Bialosky, Chair
Downtown/Flats Design Review Committee
City of Cleveland Planning Commission
601 Lakeside Ave., Rm 501
Cleveland, Ohio 44114
asantora@clevelandohio.gov 


Anthony Santora, Administrator
Downtown/Flats Design Review Committee 
City of Cleveland Planning Commission
601 Lakeside Ave., Rm 501
Cleveland, Ohio 44114
asantora@clevelandohio.gov 

Freddy L. Collier, Director 
City of Cleveland Planning Commission
601 Lakeside Ave., Rm 501
Cleveland, Ohio 44114
FCollier@clevelandohio.gov

Giancarlo Calicchia, Vice Chair
Cleveland Landmarks Commission
601 Lakeside Ave.
City Hall Room 519
Cleveland, Ohio 44114
DPetit@clevelandohio.gov

Ed Rybka, Chief 
Office of Regional Development
City of Cleveland
601 Lakeside Ave, Rm 227
Cleveland, Ohio, 44114
ERybka@clevelandohio.gov

Jason Wood, Chief
Office of Sustainability
Cleveland City Hall
601 Lakeside Ave
Cleveland, Ohio 44114
JWood@clevelandohio.gov


Letters can also be sent to:

CUYAHOGA COUNTY

Cuyahoga County Planning Commission
Michael Dever, Chair
2079 East 9th Street, Suite 5-300
Cleveland, Ohio 44115
mdever@cuyahogacounty.us


Cuyahoga County Planning Commission
Sunny Simon, Vice Chair
2079 East 9th Street, Suite 5-300
Cleveland, Ohio 44115
ssimon@cuyahogacounty.us

Michael Foley, Director
Department of Sustainability
Cuyahoga County Headquarters
2079 East Ninth Street
Cleveland, OH 44115
mfoley@cuyahogacounty.us






